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Maryland State Arts Council

Council Meeting
MEETING AGENDA

June 9, 2021
10:00 a.m.
Google Meet

10:00

10:05

10:20

10:35

10:50

11:00

11:15

11:45

12:00

12:20

1:00

Call to Order

Maryland Arts Summit Reflection
Executive Director’s Report

Staff Program Reports

Deputy Director’s Report

FY 22 Budget Recommendation
Grant Funding Recommendations
Governance Recommendations

Program Performance and Evaluation Committee
Recommendations

New Business

Adjourn

Google Meet joining info

Video call link: https://meet.google.com/gog-igxo-jgf
Or dial: (US) +1 978-272-0783 PIN: 154 147 410#



